
LEAD - QUALIFICATION

Results - WOMEN - route A

Rank BIB Name Nation Result

1 17 Katja Debevec SVN TOP

1 16 Mia Krampl SVN TOP

1 2 Julia Chanourdie FRA TOP

1 9 Margarita Agambayeva KAZ TOP

1 15 Vita Lukan SVN TOP

1 8 Giorgia Tesio ITA TOP

7 18 Mina Markovič SVN 40+

8 5 Laura Contadini FRA 37+

8 4 Flavy Cohaut FRA 37+

10 6 Prune Inzerilli FRA 35+

11 22 Asal Islamova UZB 24

11 21 Tetiana Kolkotina UKR 24

13 1 Nina Haerens BEL 23+

13 19 Sofiia Hladka UKR 23+

15 7 Charline Gabaudan FRA 22+

16 10 Franciska Meijer NLD 15+

17 23 Nigora Rapikova UZB 14+

18 12 Ellen Dinnissen NLD 10+

19 11 Jacoline Slaager NLD 8

￼1
Event delegate: Luka Fonda




LEAD - QUALIFICATION

Results - WOMEN - route B

Rank BIB Name Nation Result

1 15 Vita Lukan SVN TOP

1 8 Giorgia Tesio ITA TOP

1 16 Mia Krampl SVN TOP

4 2 Julia Chanourdie FRA 41

5 9 Margarita Agambayeva KAZ 35+

6 18 Mina Markovič SVN 32+

6 17 Katja Debevec SVN 32+

8 4 Flavy Cohaut FRA 23+

9 6 Prune Inzerilli FRA 22+

10 22 Asal Islamova UZB 19+

11 5 Laura Contadini FRA 18+

12 1 Nina Haerens BEL 18

13 21 Tetiana Kolkotina UKR 16+

13 7 Charline Gabaudan FRA 16+

13 19 Sofiia Hladka UKR 16+

16 10 Franciska Meijer NLD 13+

17 12 Ellen Dinnissen NLD 9

18 23 Nigora Rapikova UZB 7+

19 11 Jacoline Slaager NLD 6

￼2
Event delegate: Luka Fonda




LEAD - QUALIFICATION

Results - WOMEN - route A&B

Rank BIB Name Nation Points

1 16 Mia Krampl SVN 2,65

1 15 Vita Lukan SVN 2,65

1 8 Giorgia Tesio ITA 2,65

4 2 Julia Chanourdie FRA 3,74

5 9 Margarita Agambayeva KAZ 4,18

6 17 Katja Debevec SVN 4,77

7 18 Mina Markovič SVN 6,75

8 4 Flavy Cohaut FRA 8,25

9 6 Prune Inzerilli FRA 9,49

10 5 Laura Contadini FRA 9,67

11 22 Asal Islamova UZB 10,72

12 21 Tetiana Kolkotina UKR 12,69

13 1 Nina Haerens BEL 12,73

14 19 Sofiia Hladka UKR 13,75

15 7 Charline Gabaudan FRA 14,49

16 10 Franciska Meijer NLD 16,00

17 23 Nigora Rapikova UZB 17,49

17 12 Ellen Dinnissen NLD 17,49

19 11 Jacoline Slaager NLD 19,00

￼3
Event delegate: Luka Fonda



